
April
Wednesday 4/17/2024 Setup at 4:30 pm / Safety Meeting at 5:45 pm / Shoot at 6 pm

May 
Saturday 5/4/2024 Setup at 8:30 am / Safety Meeting at 9:45 am / Shoot at 10 am

Wednesday 5/15/2024 Setup at 4:30 pm / Safety Meeting at 5:45 pm / Shoot at 6 pm

June
Saturday 6/1/2022 Setup at 8:30 am / Safety Meeting at 9:45 am / Shoot at 10 am

Wednesday 6/12/2024 Setup at 4:30 pm / Safety Meeting at 5:45 pm / Shoot at 6 pm

Wednesday 6/26/2024 Setup at 4:30 pm / Safety Meeting at 5:45 pm / Shoot at 6 pm

July
Saturday 7/6/2024 Setup at 8:30 am / Safety Meeting at 9:45 am / Shoot at 10 am

Wednesday 7/17/2024 Setup at 4:30 pm / Safety Meeting at 5:45 pm / Shoot at 6 pm

August
Saturday 8/3/2024 Setup at 8:30 am / Safety Meeting at 9:45 am / Shoot at 10 am

Wednesday 8/14/2024 Setup at 4:30 pm / Safety Meeting at 5:45 pm / Shoot at 6 pm

Saturday 8/31/2024 Setup at 8:30 am / Safety Meeting at 9:45 am / Shoot at 10 am

September
Saturday 9/14/2024 Setup at 8:30 am / Safety Meeting at 9:45 am / Shoot at 10 am

Wednesday 9/25/2024 Setup at 4:30 pm / Safety Meeting at 5:45 pm / Shoot at 6 pm

October
Wednesday 10/9/2024 Setup at 4:30 pm / Eat 6 pm / Safety Meeting at 6:45 pm / Shoot at 7 pm

Annual Night shoot and Banquet

ROCKFORD SPORTSMAN'S CLUB

Preregister with Shoot'n Score it  -   https://shootnscoreit.com/login/

Defensive Pistol Dates 2024


